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Position

General Manager
Administration
Maintenance
Maintenance
Administration
Board Of Directors
Board Of Directors
Board Of Directors
Board Of Directors
Board Of Directors

Other Positions Held Special District

Ivanhoe Public Utility District
Ivanhoe Public Utility District
Ivanhoe Public Utility District
Ivanhoe Public Utility District
Ivanhoe Public Utility District
Ivanhoe Public Utility District
Ivanhoe Public Utility District
Ivanhoe Public Utility District
Ivanhoe Public Utility District
Ivanhoe Public Utility District

Department

Water/Sewer/Street Lighting
Water/Sewer/Street Lighting
Water/Sewer/Street Lighting
Water/Sewer/Street Lighting
Water/Sewer/Street Lighting
Water/Sewer/Street Lighting
Water/Sewer/Street Lighting
Water/Sewer/Street Lighting
Water/Sewer/Street Lighting
Water/Sewer/Street Lighting

Total Wages

$54,536
$47,190
$26,261
$24,853
$14,038
$1,409
$1,409
$1,409
$1,409
$1,409



