	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>
1.	General Manager		Ivanhoe Public Utility District	Water/Sewer/Street Lighting	\$54,536
2.	Administration		Ivanhoe Public Utility District	Water/Sewer/Street Lighting	\$47,190
3.	Maintenance		Ivanhoe Public Utility District	Water/Sewer/Street Lighting	\$26,261
4.	Maintenance		Ivanhoe Public Utility District	Water/Sewer/Street Lighting	\$24,853
5.	Administration		Ivanhoe Public Utility District	Water/Sewer/Street Lighting	\$14,038
6.	Board Of Directors		Ivanhoe Public Utility District	Water/Sewer/Street Lighting	\$1,409
7.	Board Of Directors		Ivanhoe Public Utility District	Water/Sewer/Street Lighting	\$1,409
8.	Board Of Directors		Ivanhoe Public Utility District	Water/Sewer/Street Lighting	\$1,409
9.	Board Of Directors		Ivanhoe Public Utility District	Water/Sewer/Street Lighting	\$1,409
10.	Board Of Directors		Ivanhoe Public Utility District	Water/Sewer/Street Lighting	\$1,409